
General circular 09/07 attachment 4 
 

 
 

SuperGold Card 2009/10 (provisional) base allocation 

Approved Organisation 
SuperGold Card 

Trip Payment 
Allocation      

SuperGold Card 
Administration 

Allocation      

  work category 522 work category 634 

      

Northland Regional Council $75,000 $10,000

Auckland Regional Transport Authority $8,980,000 $115,000

Environment Waikato $500,000 $20,000

Environment Bay of Plenty $320,000 $10,000

Taranaki Regional Council $65,000 $8,000

Gisborne District Council $15,000 $1,000

Hawkes Bay Regional Council $110,000 $10,000

Horizons Manawatu-Wanganui $100,000 $9,000

Greater Wellington $4,000,000 $30,000

Marlborough District Council $15,000 $4,000

Nelson City Council $50,000 $5,000

Environment Canterbury $2,590,000 $100,000

Otago Regional Council $420,000 $23,000

Invercargill City Council $60,000 $5,000
     

Regional Total $17,300,000 $350,000

Total NZTA reserve  $50,000 

Total 2008/09 Allocation $17,300,000 $400,000

 
 


